
Academy Training Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30-5:30PM

WEEK 1 Date Time Field Green Team Blue Team Notes Team Numbers

1:00PM 11A 1 3 1 - Sterling
1:00PM 11B 2 4 2 - Ramey

3 - Elkins
2:00PM 11A 1 4 4 - Wynn
2:00PM 11B 2 3

Academy Training Wednesday 2/11/2026 4:30-5:30PM

WEEK 2 Date Time Field Green Team Blue Team Notes Team Numbers

1:00PM 11A 1 2 1 - Sterling
1:00PM 11B 3 4 2 - Ramey

3 - Elkins
2:00PM 11A 1 4 4 - Wynn
2:00PM 11B 3 2

Academy Training Wednesday 2/18/2026 4:30-5:30PM

WEEK 3 Date Time Field Green Team Blue Team Notes Team Numbers

1:00PM 11A 2 3 1 - Sterling
1:00PM 11B 4 1 2 - Ramey

3 - Elkins
2:00PM 11A 2 1 4 - Wynn
2:00PM 11B 4 3

JFC 2019 Boys - Spring 2026 Schedule

Saturday 2/7/2026

Saturday 2/14/2026

Regular Games - 10 
Minute quarters

Regular Games - 10 
Minute quarters

Regular Games - 10 
Minute quarters

Game 1

Game 2

Game 2

Game 3

Saturday 2/21/2026

Game 1

Game 2



Academy Training Wednesday 2/25/2026 4:30-5:30PM

WEEK 4 Date Time Field Green Team Blue Team Notes Team Numbers

1:00PM 11A 1 2 1 - Sterling
1:00PM 11B 4 3 2 - Ramey

3 - Elkins
2:00PM 11A 1 3 4 - Wynn
2:00PM 11B 4 2

Academy Training Wednesday 3/4/2026 4:30-5:30PM

Saturday 3/7/2026

Saturday 3/14/2026

Academy Training Wednesday 2/5 4:30-5:30PM

WEEK 5 Date Time Field Green Team Blue Team Notes Team Numbers

1:00PM 11A 2 4 1 - Sterling
1:00PM 11B 3 1 2 - Ramey

3 - Elkins
2:00PM 11A 2 1 4 - Wynn
2:00PM 11B 3 4

Saturday 2/28/2026

Game 2

Game 3

Saturday 2/28/2026

Game 2

Game 3

Regular Games - 10 
Minute quarters

Regular Games - 10 
Minute quarters

Spring 
Break


